Bib#
25
31
30
28
33
23
32
29
26
34
27
22
24

Team Memberi#l

Relay Results

Team Member#2

Joe Binkowsky
Diana Pavgouzas
Claudia Surina
Cynthia Chavarri
Tricia Labud
Courtney Broda
Louise Fakess
Shelly Wilson
Kevin Winter
Audrey Falkenberg
Christine Russ
Nichole Warren
Carol Morrison

Jamie Binkowsky
Suzie Babcock
Ruth Del Manzano
Michelle Torres
Jordan Ballard
Christy Rankin
Sandy Radzak
Amanda Foglio
Molly Balentine
Markus Falkenberg
Kendell Bevilacqua
Angela Leeds
N/A

Team Type Finish Time
Co-Ed Team 48:56
Female Team 49:21
Female Team 55:46
Female Team 55:47
Co-Ed Team 56:47
Female Team 57:26
Female Team 58:00
Female Team 59:40
Co-Ed Team 59:53
Co-Ed Team 1:01:21
Female Team 1:01:40
Female Team 1:03:45
Female Team 1:11:38

Award
1st Place Co-Ed team
1st Place Female Team



Bib#
92
87
82
94
89
90
60
81
91
83
88
11
84
85
80
86
93
79

Individual Results

First Name

Tahir
Ray
Rhett
Stacey
Darcy
Taylor
Trisha
Diana
MONICA
Angie
Yvie
Beth
Kellie
Yuk
Benda
Rachel
John
Terry

Last Name
Alaka
Jarrett
Doberman
Elliott
Rainey
Hendricks
Germain
Weydig
Sanchez-Ayers
Prowant
D'Allaird
Rife
Mak
Mak
Harris
COOK
Hinnant
Czigan

Age
31
52
50
41
39
25
45
56
41
47
46
51
49
46
60
31
39
64

Finish Time

48:54
1:00:52
1:02:03
1:03:34
1:04:50
1:05:38
1:18:04
1:22:30
1:24:38
1:25:18
1:25:19
1:29:22
1:29:28
1:29:28
1:32:10
1:34:10
1:39:40
1:45:42

1st Place Male
1st Place Male 50 - 54
2nd Place Male 50 - 54
1st Place Female

1st Place Female 35 - 39

1st Place Male 25 - 29
1st Place Female 45 - 49
1st Place Female 55 - 59
1st Place Female 40 - 44
2nd Place Female 45 - 49
3rd Place Female 45 - 49
1st Place Female 50 - 54

1st Place Male 45 - 49
1st Place Female 60 - 64
1st Place Female 30 - 34

1st Place Male 35 - 39
2nd Place Female 60 - 64



