Relay Results

Bib#	Team Member#1	Team Member#2	Team Type	Finish Time	<u>Award</u>
25	Joe Binkowsky	Jamie Binkowsky	Co-Ed Team	48:56	1st Place Co-Ed team
31	Diana Pavgouzas	Suzie Babcock	Female Team	49:21	1st Place Female Team
30	Claudia Surina	Ruth Del Manzano	Female Team	55:46	
28	Cynthia Chavarri	Michelle Torres	Female Team	55:47	
33	Tricia Labud	Jordan Ballard	Co-Ed Team	56:47	
23	Courtney Broda	Christy Rankin	Female Team	57:26	
32	Louise Fakess	Sandy Radzak	Female Team	58:00	
29	Shelly Wilson	Amanda Foglio	Female Team	59:40	
26	Kevin Winter	Molly Balentine	Co-Ed Team	59:53	
34	Audrey Falkenberg	Markus Falkenberg	Co-Ed Team	1:01:21	
27	Christine Russ	Kendell Bevilacqua	Female Team	1:01:40	
22	Nichole Warren	Angela Leeds	Female Team	1:03:45	
24	Carol Morrison	N/A	Female Team	1:11:38	

Individual Results

Bib#	<u>First Name</u>	Last Name	<u>Age</u>	Finish Time	
92	Tahir	Alaka	31	48:54	1st Place Male
87	Ray	Jarrett	52	1:00:52	1st Place Male 50 - 54
82	Rhett	Doberman	50	1:02:03	2nd Place Male 50 - 54
94	Stacey	Elliott	41	1:03:34	1st Place Female
89	Darcy	Rainey	39	1:04:50	1st Place Female 35 - 39
90	Taylor	Hendricks	25	1:05:38	1st Place Male 25 - 29
60	Trisha	Germain	45	1:18:04	1st Place Female 45 - 49
81	Diana	Weydig	56	1:22:30	1st Place Female 55 - 59
91	MONICA	Sanchez-Ayers	41	1:24:38	1st Place Female 40 - 44
83	Angie	Prowant	47	1:25:18	2nd Place Female 45 - 49
88	Yvie	D'Allaird	46	1:25:19	3rd Place Female 45 - 49
11	Beth	Rife	51	1:29:22	1st Place Female 50 - 54
84	Kellie	Mak	49	1:29:28	
85	Yuk	Mak	46	1:29:28	1st Place Male 45 - 49
80	Benda	Harris	60	1:32:10	1st Place Female 60 - 64
86	Rachel	COOK	31	1:34:10	1st Place Female 30 - 34
93	John	Hinnant	39	1:39:40	1st Place Male 35 - 39
79	Terry	Czigan	64	1:45:42	2nd Place Female 60 - 64